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Page 13 Tyny Stocking's Ornaments

Pattern Name: Tyny Stocking's Ornaments

Company: Bucilla 84293
Fabric: Aida 14, White
245w X 242h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 44 .45w X 43.91h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ [+ 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK

[ ] [o] 2 DMC 310 Black

[ | = 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red

B = 2 DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK

] 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

B e 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

] 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

B E 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

D R 2 DMC 563 Jade-LT

[ [0l 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
[ | = 2 DMC 699 Christmas Green-DK
B M 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green

O 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
] 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

O ™ 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD

] 2 DMC 743 Yellow—MD

[] 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale

] [2] 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT

D m 2 DMC 813 Blue-LT

[ )] 2 DMC 816 Garnet

] 2 DMC 818 Geranium-Pale VY LT
[ =] 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK

O il 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD

0 2 DMC 912 Nile Green-DK

o 2 DMC 3325  Baby Blue-LT

Ol & 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT

B (4] 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown

B = 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD

[] 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ol 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

B H 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

] 2 DMC 818 Geranium-Pale VY LT
[] 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] [o] 2 DMC 310 Black

[ | = 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red

O 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT

B @ 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

] x| 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

B H 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

O Rl 2 DMC 563 Jade-LT

[ | B 2 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red
[ ] = 2 DMC 699 Christmas Green-DK
B M 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green



Page 14 Tyny Stocking's Ornaments

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[(IHEOERCENCOOREDN
= EE T E X EE N EEE

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

704
738
741
743
754
813
816
818
839
912
3325
3826
3863
B520

0

Floss Used for French Knots:

Christmas Green-VY LT
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow—-MD

Peach-LT

Blue-LT

Garnet
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Beige Brown-DK

Nile Green-DK

Baby Blue-LT

Golden Brown

Mocha Beige—-MD

Snow White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | o 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | [ 1 DMC 321 Christmas Red
] ° 1 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
[ | ® 1 DMC 699 Christmas Green-DK
B o 1 DMC 702 Christmas Green
] 1 DMC 743 Yellow—-MD
[] 1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
] [ 1 DMC 816 Garnet
B o 1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
Floss Used for Back Stitches
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 2 DMC 310 Black
[ 1 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
n— 1 DMC 699 Christmas Green-DK
N — 1 DMC 702 Christmas Green
O 1 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
O 1 DMC 741 Tangerine—MD
] 1 DMC 743 Yellow—-MD
B — 1 DMC 816 Garnet
n — 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
N — 1 DMC 3826 Golden Brown

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O] 1
| 1

DMC
DMC

744
816

Yellow-Pale
Garnet

Floss Used for Specialty Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Lazy Daisy

2

DMC

816

Garnet
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
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Pacxon HuTen
Huren B MOTKe: 6
InmHaA MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

@ pbMC 208 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 310 84 0 22 0 119.8 0.0 0.0 16 0 1.000
@oMCc 321 448 0 15 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5 0 1.000
@ boMC 322 96 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMC 402 463 2 21 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@poMCc 414 248 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 656 0 19 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ boMC 535 161 6 7 0 175.8 0.0 0.0 4 0 1.000
[JpMC 563 57 0 14 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 606 1350 0 43 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 699 669 0 27 0 373.9 0.0 0.0 74 0 1.000
@ boMCc 702 1480 0 73 0 1.7 0.0 0.0 17 0 1.000
bMc 704 766 0 23 0 14.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 738 1253 0 30 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 741 283 0 21 0 1.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 743 487 0 8 0 26.7 0.0 0.0 24 0 1.000
[IDMC 744 602 0 0 0 0.0 6.4 0.0 28 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 291 0 4 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 813 342 0 4 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@DoMC 816 203 0 15 0 288.0 4.5 0.5 65 0 1.000
[IpMC 818 22 90 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DoMC 839 203 0 2 0 127.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMC 899 36 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
gpbMc 912 301 0 6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3325 544 0 21 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3326 128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 67 0 6 0 146.9 0.0 0.9 15 0 1.000
B pbMC 3863 675 0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC B5200 3523 1 46 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000



